
ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCE

THE SMATHERS LIBRARIES LIBRARY MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT - BUDGET CENTER SUMMARY

BUDGET CENTER EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

$216,238.00 ($4,767.08) $153,137.84Department Libraries ($63,100.16)216,238.00 ($58,333.08)

$3,021,663.00 ($62.85) $1,849,743.23Health Center Libraries ($1,171,919.77)3,021,663.00 ($1,171,856.92)

$528,336.00 ($6,217.16) $453,138.58Humanities ($75,197.42)528,336.00 ($68,980.26)

$1,756,325.00 ($2,838.89) $1,305,907.49Marston Science Library ($450,417.51)1,756,325.00 ($447,578.62)

$5,092,165.00 ($4,981.75) $2,618,754.27Multidisciplinary ($2,473,410.73)7,160,163.00 ($2,468,428.98)

$476,915.00 ($1,477.53) $410,505.71Social Science ($66,409.29)476,915.00 ($64,931.76)

$301,749.00 ($1,652.72) $198,487.25Special & Area Studies ($103,261.75)301,749.00 ($101,609.03)

$350,000.00 ($18.98) $295,967.23Support and Technology ($54,032.77)350,000.00 ($54,013.79)

$834,754.00 ($0.82) $318,026.47Virtual Business ($516,727.53)834,754.00 ($516,726.71)

$12,578,145.00 ($4,952,459.15) $7,603,668.07Grand Total ($4,974,476.93)$14,646,143.00 ($22,017.78)

39.55% committed
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